

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23698/2013

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with office report)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shipra Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps in respect of respondent

Nos. 1 to 3 within three weeks. Office to issue notices.

List again on 28.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.09.15  
16:52:13 IST  
Reason: